
Mercy - May 2017

05/01/2017 - 05/31/2017 MERCY

Total 16604

Peak Day Sat, 13 May, 2017 (2,241)

Minimum Day Wed, 3 May, 2017 (32)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 22

Daily Average 536

Average Workday Traffic 386

Average Weekend Traffic 967

Weekly Average 3749

Monthly Average 16303

Date MERCY

Mon, May 1, 2017 127

Tue, May 2, 2017 480

Wed, May 3, 2017 32

Thu, May 4, 2017 179

Fri, May 5, 2017 352

Sat, May 6, 2017 756

Sun, May 7, 2017 1004

Mon, May 8, 2017 470

Tue, May 9, 2017 579

Wed, May 10, 2017 337

Thu, May 11, 2017 199

Fri, May 12, 2017 116

Sat, May 13, 2017 2241

Sun, May 14, 2017 822

Mon, May 15, 2017 610

Tue, May 16, 2017 427

Wed, May 17, 2017 291

Thu, May 18, 2017 495

Fri, May 19, 2017 153

Sat, May 20, 2017 299

Sun, May 21, 2017 967

Mon, May 22, 2017 448

Tue, May 23, 2017 230

Wed, May 24, 2017 303

Thu, May 25, 2017 489

Fri, May 26, 2017 496

Sat, May 27, 2017 784

Sun, May 28, 2017 860

Mon, May 29, 2017 1011

Tue, May 30, 2017 496

Wed, May 31, 2017 551


